
Date Day Event
11/03/2024 Monday Reporting to college and Guide Allocation
12/03/2024 Tuesday
13/03/2024 Wednesday
14/03/2024 Thursday
15/03/2024 Friday
16/03/2024 Saturday
17/03/2024 Sunday
18/03/2024 Monday
19/03/2024 Tuesday
20/03/2024 Wednesday
21/03/2024 Thursday
22/03/2024 Friday
23/03/2024 Saturday
24/03/2024 Sunday
25/03/2024 Monday
26/03/2024 Tuesday
27/03/2024 Wednesday
28/03/2024 Thursday
29/03/2024 Friday
30/03/2024 Saturday
31/03/2024 Sunday
01/04/2024 Monday
02/04/2024 Tuesday
03/04/2024 Wednesday
04/04/2024 Thursday
05/04/2024 Friday
06/04/2024 Saturday
07/04/2024 Sunday
08/04/2024 Monday
09/04/2024 Tuesday
10/04/2024 Wednesday
11/04/2024 Thursday
12/04/2024 Friday
13/04/2024 Saturday
14/04/2024 Sunday
15/04/2024 Monday

Review of literature - collection of articles

HAPPY VALLEY BUSINESS SCHOOL, COIMBATORE
2022 - 2024 Batch        Semester - IV      Academic year - 2023 -2024

Final Project Schedule

Research problem identification, fixing titles and objectives 
(Review with guides)

Project Review 1 -                                                Problem 
statement, Title, Objectives and hypothesis

Collection of Industry information/ Company imformation 
and conceptual framework

Finalising the data collection Instrument (Questionnairs, 
Interview schedule etc..)



16/04/2024 Tuesday
17/04/2024 Wednesday
18/04/2024 Thursday
19/04/2024 Friday
20/04/2024 Saturday
21/04/2024 Sunday
22/04/2024 Monday
23/04/2024 Tuesday
24/04/2024 Wednesday
25/04/2024 Thursday
26/04/2024 Friday
27/04/2024 Saturday
28/04/2024 Sunday
29/04/2024 Monday
30/04/2024 Tuesday
01/05/2024 Wednesday
02/05/2024 Thursday
03/05/2024 Friday
04/05/2024 Saturday
05/05/2024 Sunday
06/05/2024 Monday
07/05/2024 Tuesday
08/05/2024 Wednesday
09/05/2024 Thursday
10/05/2024 Friday
11/05/2024 Saturday
12/05/2024 Sunday
13/05/2024 Monday
14/05/2024 Tuesday
15/05/2024 Wednesday
16/05/2024 Thursday
17/05/2024 Friday
18/05/2024 Saturday
19/05/2024 Sunday
20/05/2024 Monday
21/05/2024 Tuesday
22/05/2024 Wednesday
23/05/2024 Thursday
24/05/2024 Friday
25/05/2024 Saturday

      
  

Project Review 2 -                                       Methodology, 
Data collection method, Samples, Tools for analysis

Data Collection

Analysis of data with software in computer lab and 
interpretation of data.

Project review 3-                                                       Final 
Review (Analysis  findings and suggestions)  Submission 

  



26/05/2024 Sunday
27/05/2024 Monday
28/05/2024 Tuesday
29/05/2024 Wednesday
30/05/2024 Thursday
31/05/2024 Friday
01/06/2024 Saturday
02/06/2024 Sunday
03/06/2024 Monday
04/06/2024 Tuesday
05/06/2024 Wednesday
06/06/2024 Thursday
07/06/2024 Friday

08/06/2024 Saturday
09/06/2024 Sunday
10/06/2024 Monday
11/06/2024 Tuesday

Final Report preparation

Final report Submission  

Tutors                                  HOD                                   Principal

                                                          
Review (Analysis, findings and suggestions), Submission 

of rough draft


	Schedule

